
 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Summary crews for events 

Nation: BEL  -  [Royal Belgian Rowing Federation E02520]

Saturday 
Event: JM1X Crew: 1 [Vandenbussche Tristan]

Event: LM2X Crew: 1 [B-Brys Tim] [2-Van Zandweghe Niels]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [De Loof Pierre]

Sunday 
Event: JM1X Crew: 1 [Vandenbussche Tristan]

Event: LM2X Crew: 1 [B-Brys Tim] [2-Van Zandweghe Niels]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [De Loof Pierre]

INTERNET Service-> http://canottaggioservice.canottaggio.net Page 1 / 43
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Summary crews for events 

Nation: BEN  -  [BENIN FEDERATION E02503]

Saturday 
Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Hinkati Privel]

Sunday 
Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Hinkati Privel]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Summary crews for events 

Nation: CIV  -  [CÔTE D'IVOIRE E02506]

Saturday 
Event: JM1X Crew: 1 [Bouehi Enrico Semon]

Event: LM1X Crew: 1 [Ndri Kouadio Franck]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Bouehi Riccardo Monti]

Event: M2X Crew: 1 [B-Ndri Kouadio Franck] [2-Bouehi Riccardo Monti]

INTERNET Service-> http://canottaggioservice.canottaggio.net Page 3 / 43

Report Created:: 10/04/2019 - 13:04:05 data processing by FIC Canottaggio_Service



 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Summary crews for events 

Nation: CRO  -  [Croatian Rowing Federation E02492]

Saturday 
Event: W1X Crew: 1 [Milosevic Marcela]

Event: M2- Crew: 1 [B-Grgic Ivan Ante] [2-Ipsa Fabio]

Event: M4- Crew: 1 [B-Sain Tomislav] [2-Piton Ivan] [3-Loncaric Patrik] [4-Loncaric Anton]

Event: W4- Crew: 1 [B-Milinovic Bruna] [2-Jurkovic Josipa] [3-Jurkovic Ivana] [4-Krakic Izabela]

Sunday 
Event: W1X Crew: 1 [Milosevic Marcela]

Event: M2- Crew: 1 [B-Grgic Ivan Ante] [2-Ipsa Fabio]

Event: M4- Crew: 1 [B-Sain Tomislav] [2-Piton Ivan] [3-Loncaric Patrik] [4-Loncaric Anton]

Event: W4- Crew: 1 [B-Milinovic Bruna] [2-Jurkovic Josipa] [3-Jurkovic Ivana] [4-Krakic Izabela]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Summary crews for events 

Nation: CZE  -  [Czech Rowing Association E02516]

Saturday 
Event: LM1X Crew: 1 [Hajek Jan]

Event: LW1X Crew: 1 [Neuhortova Kristyna]

Event: W1X Crew: 1 [Fleissnerova Kristyna]

 Crew: 2 [Antosova Lenka]

Event: W2- Crew: 1 [B-Hlas Helena] [2-Laznickova Josefina]

 Crew: 2 [B-Zabova Anna] [2-Zabova Lucie]

Event: M2X Crew: 1 [B-Simanek Jiri] [2-Vrastil Miroslav]

 Crew: 2 [B-Cincibuch Jan] [2-Viktora Milan]

Event: W2X Crew: 1 [B-Fleissnerova Kristyna] [2-Antosova Lenka]

Sunday 
Event: LM1X Crew: 1 [Viktora Milan]

Event: LW1X Crew: 1 [Neuhortova Kristyna]

Event: W2- Crew: 1 [B-Hlas Helena] [2-Laznickova Josefina]

 Crew: 2 [B-Zabova Anna] [2-Zabova Lucie]

Event: M2X Crew: 1 [B-Simanek Jiri] [2-Vrastil Miroslav]

 Crew: 2 [B-Hajek Jan] [2-Cincibuch Jan]

Event: W2X Crew: 1 [B-Fleissnerova Kristyna] [2-Antosova Lenka]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Summary crews for events 

Nation: DEN K  -  [Danish Students Rowingclub / KVIK E02478]

Saturday 
Event: W2X Crew: 1 [B-Petersen Mette Dyrlund] [2-Hansen Luise Lund]

Sunday 
Event: W2X Crew: 1 [B-Petersen Mette Dyrlund] [2-Hansen Luise Lund]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Summary crews for events 

Nation: DEN O  -  [Odder Roklub E02488]

Saturday 
Event: W2X Crew: 1 [B-Rasmussen Juliane Elander] [2-Pultz Christina]

Sunday 
Event: W2X Crew: 1 [B-Rasmussen Juliane Elander] [2-Pultz Christina]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Summary crews for events 

Nation: EGY  -  [Egypt E02473]

Saturday 
Event: JM1X Crew: 1 [Abelmoniem Hassan]

Event: JM2X Crew: 1 [B-Abdelmotlep Mohamed] [2-Elnady Mostafa]

Event: LM1X Crew: 1 [Elserougy Ibrahim]

Event: LW1X Crew: 1 [Abdellatif Maryam]

Event: LM2X Crew: 1 [B-Abdelaal Ahmed] [2-Aly Mohamed]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Elbana Abdelkhalek]

Event: W1X Crew: 1 [Hegazy Dareen]

 Crew: 2 [Elzouhri Assma]

Event: M2X Crew: 1 [B-Eissa Mohamed] [2-Elshahawi Mohamed]

Event: M4- Crew: 1 [B-Zahran Mahmoud] [2-Salman Sayed] [3-Gilan Abdalallah] [4-Hassan Ali]

Sunday 
Event: JM1X Crew: 1 [Abelmoniem Hassan]

Event: JM2X Crew: 1 [B-Abdelmotlep Mohamed] [2-Elnady Mostafa]

Event: LM1X Crew: 1 [Elserougy Ibrahim]

Event: LM2X Crew: 1 [B-Aly Mohamed] [2-Abdalaal Ahmed]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Elshahawi Mohamed]

Event: W1X Crew: 1 [Elzouhri Assma]

Event: M2X Crew: 1 [B-Hassan Ali] [2-Gad Abdallah]

Event: W2X Crew: 1 [B-Hegazy Dareen] [2-Abdellatif Maryam]

Event: M4X Crew: 1 [B-Elbana Abdelkhalek] [2-Zahran Mahmoud] [3-Salman Sayed] [4-Eissa Mohamed]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Summary crews for events 

Nation: FIN  -  [Finnish Canoeing and Rowing Federation E02486]

Saturday 
Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Ven Robert]

Sunday 
Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Ven Robert]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Summary crews for events 

Nation: GEO  -  [National Rowing Federation of Georgia E02476]

Saturday 
Event: JM2X Crew: 1 [B-Chernishovi Zaur] [2-Kutchukhidze Levani]

Event: LM1X Crew: 1 [Martoleki Nodari]

Sunday 
Event: JM2X Crew: 1 [B-Chernishovi Zaur] [2-Kutchukhidze Levani]

Event: LM1X Crew: 1 [Martoleki Nodari]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Summary crews for events 

Nation: GRE  -  [HELLENIC ROWING FEDERATION E02517]

Saturday 
Event: JM1X Crew: 1 [Stasinos Dimitrios Stylianos]

Event: JW1X Crew: 1 [Lamprianidou Eleni]

Event: JM2- Crew: 1 [B-Makrygiannis Georgios] [2-Lapikof Theodoros]

Event: JW2- Crew: 1 [B-Fragkou Evangelia] [2-Charalabidou Layton Eleni]

Event: JM2X Crew: 1 [B-Zografos Dimitrios] [2-Baroutas Vasileios]

Event: JW2X Crew: 1 [B-Noni Ismini] [2-Ditsiou Athina Zacharoula]

Event: LM1X Crew: 1 [Grammeniatis Aristeidis]

Event: LM2X Crew: 1 [B-Ntinenis Charalampos Rafail] [2-Konsolas Eleftherios]

 Crew: 2 [B-Papakonstantinou Antonios] [2-Gkaidatzis Petros]

Event: LW2X Crew: 1 [B-Varelopoulou Eleni] [2-Agioti Eleni]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Ntouskos Stefanos]

Event: M2- Crew: 1 [B-Kalandaridis Ioannis] [2-Kalentzis Spyridon]

Event: W2- Crew: 1 [B-Kyridou Maria] [2-Bourmpou Christina Ioanna]

Event: W2X Crew: 1 [B-Nikolaidou Aikaterini] [2-Kyridou Anneta]

Sunday 
Event: JM1X Crew: 1 [Stasinos Dimitrios Stylianos]

Event: JW1X Crew: 1 [Lamprianidou Eleni]

Event: JM2- Crew: 1 [B-Makrygiannis Georgios] [2-Lapikof Theodoros]

Event: JW2- Crew: 1 [B-Fragkou Evangelia] [2-Charalabidou Layton Eleni]

Event: JM2X Crew: 1 [B-Zografos Dimitrios] [2-Baroutas Vasileios]

 Crew: 2 [B-Noni Ismini] [2-Ditsiou Athina Zacharoula]

Event: LM1X Crew: 1 [Grammeniatis Aristeidis]

Event: LM2X Crew: 1 [B-Papakonstantinou Antonios] [2-Gkaidatzis Petros]

 Crew: 2 [B-Ntinenis Charalampos Rafail] [2-Konsolas Eleftherios]

Event: LW2X Crew: 1 [B-Varelopoulou Eleni] [2-Agioti Eleni]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Ntouskos Stefanos]

Event: M2- Crew: 1 [B-Kalandaridis Ioannis] [2-Kalentzis Spyridon]

Event: W2- Crew: 1 [B-Kyridou Maria] [2-Bourmpou Christina Ioanna]

Event: W2X Crew: 1 [B-Nikolaidou Aikaterini] [2-Kyridou Anneta]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Summary crews for events 

Nation: HUN  -  [Hungarian Rowing Association E02497]

Saturday 
Event: M2- Crew: 1 [B-Juhasz Adrian] [2-Simon Bela]

Event: W2- Crew: 1 [B-Polivka Dora] [2-Kremer Eszter]

Sunday 
Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Juhasz Adrian]

Event: M2- Crew: 1 [B-Juhasz Adrian] [2-Simon Bela]

Event: W2- Crew: 1 [B-Polivka Dora] [2-Kremer Eszter]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Summary crews for events 

Nation: IRL  -  [Rowing ireland E02494]

Saturday 
Event: LM2X Crew: 1 [B-Mccarthy Fintan] [2-Mccarthy Jacob]

Event: LW2X Crew: 1 [B-Nolan Cliodhna] [2-Heaphy Lydia]

Event: W1X Crew: 1 [Puspure Sanita]

Event: W2- Crew: 1 [B-Keogh Aifric] [2-Dukarska Monika]

 Crew: 2 [B-Crowley Aileen] [2-Hegarty Emily]

 Crew: 3 [B-Ferrick Claire] [2-Lambe Eimear]

Event: M2X Crew: 1 [B-Doyle Phil] [2-Byrne Ronan]

 Crew: 2 [B-Mccarthy Fintan] [2-Mccarthy Jacob]

Event: W2X Crew: 1 [B-Nolan Cliodhna] [2-Heaphy Lydia]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Summary crews for events 

Nation: ISR  -  [Israeli Rowing Federation E02472]

Saturday 
Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Fridman Dani]

Sunday 
Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Fridman Dani]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Summary crews for events 

Nation: ITA  -  [FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA CANOTTAGGIO E00180]

Saturday 
Event: JM1X Crew: 1 [Di Mauro Gennaro Alberto]

Event: JM2- Crew: 1 [B-Bonamoneta Alessandro] [2-Benazzo Achille]

Event: JW2- Crew: 1 [B-Agyemang-heard Nadine Amma Elizabeth] [2-Passini Arianna]

Event: JM2X Crew: 1 [B-Paroli Diego] [2-Carucci NicolÒ]

Event: JW2X Crew: 1 [B-Benazzo Anna] [2-Bosio Giulia]

Event: LM1X Crew: 1 [Goretti Martino]

 Crew: 2 [Rocek Patrick]

Event: LM2- Crew: 1 [B-Annibale Luca] [2-Serio Raffaele]

Event: LM2X Crew: 1 [B-Oppo Stefano] [2-Ruta Pietro Willy]

 Crew: 2 [B-Di Mare Giuseppe] [2-Torre Niels Alexander]

Event: LW2X Crew: 1 [B-Mignemi Giulia] [2-Cesarini Federica]

 Crew: 2 [B-Buttignon Stefania] [2-Noseda Arianna]

 Crew: 3 [B-Martinelli Greta] [2-Crosio Silvia]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Martini Simone]

 Crew: 2 [Infimo Fabio]

Event: W1X Crew: 1 [Guerra Clara]

Event: M2- Crew: 1 [B-Abagnale Giovanni] [2-Vicino Giuseppe]

 Crew: 2 [B-Pagani Niccolo'] [2-Giulivo Raffaele]

 Crew: 3 [B-Radice Karoschitz Leonardo] [2-Gaione Lorenzo]

Event: W2- Crew: 1 [B-Tontodonati Kiri] [2-Rocek Aisha]

 Crew: 2 [B-Patelli Alessandra] [2-Bertolasi Sara]

Event: M2X Crew: 1 [B-Cattaneo Andrea] [2-Chiumento Luca]

 Crew: 2 [B-Monfrecola Salvatore] [2-Fiume Emanuele]

 Crew: 3 [B-Giarri Emanuele] [2-Jansen Riccardo]

 Crew: 4 [B-Cangialosi Pietro] [2-Calabrese Leonardo]

Event: M4- Crew: 1 [B-Gabbia Cesare] [2-Rosetti Bruno] [3-Castaldo Matteo] [4-Di Costanzo Marco]

 Crew: 2 [B-Cardella Mirko] [2-Della Valle Matteo] [3-Casaccia Gibelli Giorgio] [4-Frigerio Jacopo]

 Crew: 3 [B-Ferrio Gustavo] [2-Zenna Gennaro] [3-Sabbatino Aniello] [4-Kuflyk Volodymyr]

 Crew: 4 [B-Galimberti Ivan] [2-Castelnovo Nicolas] [3-Barelli Andrea] [4-Comini Davide]

Event: W4- Crew: 1 [B-Di Fonzo Caterina] [2-Barelli Marta] [3-Bini Arianna] [4-Schettino Giovanna]

 Crew: 1 [B-Gobbi Stefania] [2-Faravelli Maria Benedetta] [3-Meriano Laura] [4-Pelacchi Giorgia]

 Crew: 2 [B-Lo Bue Giorgia] [2-Serafini Ludovica] [3-Calabrese Veronica] [4-Broggini Ilaria]

 Crew: 3 [B-Annella Cristina] [2-Mondelli Elisa] [3-Di Pede Chiara] [4-Caverni Sarah]

Event: M4X Crew: 1 [B-Mondelli Filippo] [2-Panizza Andrea] [3-Rambaldi Luca] [4-Gentili Giacomo]

 Crew: 2 [B-Amarante Catello] [2-Fontana Lorenzo] [3-Scalzone Alfonso] [4-Soares Gabriel]

 Crew: 3 [B-Costa Giacomo] [2-Zamariola Alberto] [3-Italiano Riccardo] [4-Squadrone Francesco]

Event: M8+ Crew: 1 [B-Paonessa Mario] [2-Liuzzi Emanuele] [3-Parlato Luca] [4-Perino Paolo] [5-Venier Simone]

[6-Mumolo Davide] [7-Pietra Caprina Leonardo] [8-Abbagnale Vincenzo] [C-D'aniello Enrico]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Summary crews for events 

Nation: ITA SOC  -  [FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA CANOTTAGGIO 100001]

Saturday 
Event: JM1X Crew: 1 [Manigrasso Lorenzo]

 Crew: 2 [Mascitelli Jacopo]

 Crew: 3 [Loconsole Gabriele]

 Crew: 4 [Verrone Andrea]

Event: JW1X Crew: 1 [Ramella Alice]

 Crew: 2 [Codato Alice]

Event: JM2- Crew: 1 [B-Venturi Riccardo] [2-Graf Von Rex Leopoldo]

 Crew: 2 [B-Greco Antonio] [2-Zaffiro Santo]

 Crew: 3 [B-Fasoli Simone] [2-Mantegazza Simone]

 Crew: 5 [B-Dinardo Filippo] [2-Reali Adriano]

 Crew: 6 [B-Bernardini Alessandro] [2-Savino Vittorio]

 Crew: A [B-Colombo Gabriele Antonio] [2-Campioni Giulio]

Event: JW2- Crew: 1 [B-Baudino Lucrezia] [2-Giuliani Beatrice]

 Crew: 2 [B-Barison Matilde] [2-Schwartz Greta]

 Crew: 3 [B-Fanciulli Chiara] [2-Paoletti Stefania]

 Crew: 4 [B-Compagnoni Ilaria] [2-Mossi Serena]

 Crew: 5 [B-Premerl Samantha] [2-Costa Michela]

 Crew: 6 [B-Zerboni Maria Elena] [2-Goina Sara]

Event: JM2X Crew: 1 [B-Manigrasso Lorenzo] [2-Mascitelli Jacopo]

 Crew: 2 [B-Sartori Matteo] [2-Rocchi Edoardo]

 Crew: 3 [B-Ceccarino Federico] [2-Russo Antonio]

 Crew: 4 [B-Pecorari Lorenzo] [2-Pallozzi Francesco]

 Crew: 5 [B-Nastro Alessio] [2-Gagliardi Lorenzo]

 Crew: 6 [B-Cepile Riccardo] [2-Verrone Andrea]

Event: JW2X Crew: 1 [B-Gnassi Anita] [2-Rainis Matilde]

 Crew: 2 [B-Clerici Giulia Magdalena] [2-Chersi Flora]

 Crew: 3 [B-Corazza Ilaria] [2-Pagnoncelli Laura]

 Crew: 4 [B-Claudiani Desiree] [2-Barrero Bello Angie Paola]

 Crew: A [B-Dorci Alice] [2-Fryar Giulia Kay]

Event: LM1X Crew: 1 [Acernese Giulio]

 Crew: 2 [Micheletti Andrea]

 Crew: 3 [Galoforo Sebastiano]

Event: LW1X Crew: 1 [Piazzolla Paola]

 Crew: 2 [Pelloni Bianca Laura]

Event: LM2- Crew: 1 [B-Sessa Matteo] [2-Fornara Filippo]

 Crew: 2 [B-Battigaglia Giorgio] [2-Cella Francesco]

 Crew: 3 [B-Giacobbe Massimo] [2-Ficarra Giovanni]

 Crew: 4 [B-Natali Alberto] [2-De Rogatis Pierluigi]

Event: LM2X Crew: 1 [B-Barbaro Leone Maria] [2-Mulas Matteo]

 Crew: 2 [B-Molinari Tommaso] [2-Tonelli Matteo]

Event: W1X Crew: 1 [Francalacci Allegra]

 Crew: 2 [Mayne Alice]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

 Crew: 3 [Pellizzari Martina]

Event: M2- Crew: 1 [B-Codato Giovanni] [2-Kohl Nicholas]

Event: M2X Crew: 1 [B-Morganti Stefano] [2-Sfiligoi Piero]

Event: M4- Crew: 1 [B-Lanzavecchia Edoardo] [2-Agyemang Heard Miles Kwasim James] [3-Codato Giovanni] [4-Kohl Nicholas]

Sunday 
Event: JM1X Crew: 1 [Manigrasso Lorenzo]

 Crew: 2 [Mascitelli Jacopo]

 Crew: 3 [Loconsole Gabriele]

 Crew: 4 [Verrone Andrea]

Event: JW1X Crew: 1 [Ramella Alice]

 Crew: 2 [Codato Alice]

Event: JM2- Crew: 1 [B-Venturi Riccardo] [2-Graf Von Rex Leopoldo]

 Crew: 2 [B-Greco Antonio] [2-Zaffiro Antonio]

 Crew: 3 [B-Battigaglia Giorgio] [2-Cella Francesco]

 Crew: 4 [B-Fasoli Simone] [2-Mantegazza Simone]

 Crew: 6 [B-Dinardo Filippo] [2-Savino Vittorio]

 Crew: A [B-Bernardini Alessandro] [2-Reali Adriano]

 Crew: B [B-Colombo Gabriele Antonio] [2-Campioni Giulio]

Event: JW2- Crew: 1 [B-Baudino Lucrezia] [2-Giuliani Beatrice]

 Crew: 2 [B-Barison Matilde] [2-Schwartz Greta]

 Crew: 3 [B-Fanciulli Chiara] [2-Paoletti Stefania]

 Crew: 4 [B-Compagnoni Ilaria] [2-Mossi Serena]

 Crew: 5 [B-Premerl Samantha] [2-Costa Michela]

 Crew: 6 [B-Zerboni Maria Elena] [2-Goina Sara]

Event: JM2X Crew: 1 [B-Manigrasso Lorenzo] [2-Mascitelli Jacopo]

 Crew: 2 [B-Sartori Matteo] [2-Rocchi Edoardo]

 Crew: 3 [B-Ceccarino Federico] [2-Russo Antonio]

 Crew: 4 [B-Pecorari Lorenzo] [2-Pallozzi Francesco]

 Crew: 5 [B-Nastro Alessio] [2-Fontanella Giuseppe Pio]

 Crew: 6 [B-Cepile Riccardo] [2-Verrone Andrea]

Event: JW2X Crew: 1 [B-Gnassi Anita] [2-Rainis Matilde]

 Crew: 2 [B-Clerici Giulia Magdalena] [2-Chersi Flora]

 Crew: 3 [B-Corazza Ilaria] [2-Pagnoncelli Laura]

 Crew: 4 [B-Claudiani Desiree] [2-Barrero Bello Angie Paola]

 Crew: 5 [B-Dorci Alice] [2-Fryar Giulia Kay]

Event: LM1X Crew: 1 [Acernese Giulio]

 Crew: 2 [Micheletti Andrea]

 Crew: 3 [Galoforo Sebastiano]

Event: LW1X Crew: 1 [Piazzolla Paola]

 Crew: 2 [Pelloni Bianca Laura]

Event: LM2- Crew: 1 [B-Sessa Matteo] [2-Fornara Filippo]

 Crew: 2 [B-Giacobbe Massimo] [2-Ficarra Giovanni]

 Crew: 3 [B-Natali Alberto] [2-De Rogatis Pierluigi]

Event: LM2X Crew: 1 [B-Barbaro Leone Maria] [2-Mulas Matteo]

 Crew: 2 [B-Molinari Tommaso] [2-Tonelli Matteo]

Event: W1X Crew: 1 [Francalacci Allegra]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

 Crew: 2 [Mayne Alice]

 Crew: 3 [Pellizzari Martina]

Event: M2- Crew: 1 [B-Codato Giovanni] [2-Kohl Nicholas]

Event: M2X Crew: 1 [B-Morganti Stefano] [2-Sfiligoi Piero]

Event: M4- Crew: 1 [B-Lanzavecchia Edoardo] [2-Agyemang Heard Miles Kwasim James] [3-Codato Giovanni] [4-Kohl Nicholas]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Summary crews for events 

Nation: JPN C1  -  [Nittai Boat Club E02507]

Saturday 
Event: W2X Crew: 1 [B-Sakai Rika] [2-Takahashi Kaho]

Sunday 
Event: W2X Crew: 1 [B-Sakai Rika] [2-Takahashi Kaho]
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Summary crews for events 

Nation: JPN C2  -  [Ryukoku University RC E02508]

Saturday 
Event: W1X Crew: 1 [Suganuma Natsumi]

Sunday 
Event: W1X Crew: 1 [Suganuma Natsumi]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
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Summary crews for events 

Nation: LBA  -  [Libyan E02502]

Saturday 
Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Gambour Alhussein]

Sunday 
Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Gambour Alhussein]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
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Summary crews for events 

Nation: LTU  -  [Lithuanian Rowing Federation E02493]

Saturday 
Event: JM1X Crew: 1 [Prusinskas Virgilijus]

 Crew: 2 [Masanauskas Titas]

 Crew: 3 [Jakubauskas Rokas]

 Crew: 4 [Matusevicius Augustinas]

Event: JW1X Crew: 1 [Kazlauskaite Martyna]

 Crew: 2 [Morkunaite Raminta]

 Crew: 3 [Juzenaite Ugne]

 Crew: 4 [Rimkute Dovile]

Event: JM2X Crew: 1 [B-Prusinskas Virgilijus] [2-Masanauskas Titas]

 Crew: 2 [B-Jakubauskas Rokas] [2-Matusevicius Augustinas]

Event: JW2X Crew: 1 [B-Morkunaite Raminta] [2-Kazlauskaite Martyna]

 Crew: 2 [B-Juzenaite Ugne] [2-Rimkute Dovile]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Griskonis Mindaugas]

 Crew: 2 [Bieliauskas Giedrius]

 Crew: 3 [Dziaugys Martynas]

 Crew: 4 [Ilonis Sauliu - Jonas]

Event: M2- Crew: 1 [B-Stankunas Povilas] [2-Juskevicius Mantas]

 Crew: 2 [B-Stankunas Dovydas] [2-Stankunas Domantas]

Event: W2- Crew: 1 [B-Senkute Viktorija] [2-Kralikaite Kamile]

Event: M2X Crew: 1 [B-Nemeravicius Dovydas] [2-Ritter Saulius]

Event: W2X Crew: 1 [B-Valciukaite Milda] [2-Adomaviciute Ieva]

 Crew: 2 [B-Gineviciute Agne] [2-Nemeraviciute Laurita]

Event: M4X Crew: 1 [B-Jancionis Dominykas] [2-Dziaugys Martynas] [3-Mascinskas Rolandas] [4-Adomavicius Aurimas]

Sunday 
Event: JM2X Crew: 1 [B-Prusinskas Virgilijus] [2-Masanauskas Titas]

 Crew: 2 [B-Matusevicius Augustinas] [2-Jakubauskas Rokas]

Event: JW2X Crew: 1 [B-Morkunaite Raminta] [2-Kazlauskaite Martyna]

 Crew: 2 [B-Juzenaite Ugne] [2-Rimkute Dovile]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Griskonis Mindaugas]

 Crew: 2 [Bieliauskas Giedrius]

 Crew: 3 [Dziaugys Martynas]

 Crew: 4 [Ilonis Sauliu - Jonas]

Event: M2- Crew: 1 [B-Stankunas Povilas] [2-Juskevicius Mantas]

 Crew: 2 [B-Stankunas Dovydas] [2-Stankunas Domantas]

Event: W2- Crew: 1 [B-Senkute Viktorija] [2-Kralikaite Kamile]

Event: M2X Crew: 1 [B-Nemeravicius Dovydas] [2-Ritter Saulius]

Event: W2X Crew: 1 [B-Valciukaite Milda] [2-Adomaviciute Ieva]

 Crew: 2 [B-Gineviciute Agne] [2-Nemeraviciute Laurita]

Event: M4X Crew: 1 [B-Jancionis Dominykas] [2-Dziaugys Martynas] [3-Mascinskas Rolandas] [4-Adomavicius Aurimas]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Summary crews for events 

Nation: MAR  -  [Fédération Royale Marocaine d'Aviron E02501]

Saturday 
Event: JM1X Crew: 1 [Bousseta Ayoub]

Event: JW1X Crew: 1 [Maskouri Khawla]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Assermouh Abdeslam]
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Summary crews for events 

Nation: MON  -  [Federation Monegasque Sport Aviron E02468]

Saturday 
Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Antognelli Quentin]

Sunday 
Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Antognelli Quentin]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Summary crews for events 

Nation: NAM  -  [Namibia E02504]

Saturday 
Event: W1X Crew: 1 [Diekmann Maike]

Sunday 
Event: W1X Crew: 1 [Diekmann Maike]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Summary crews for events 

Nation: NED  -  [Dutch Rowing Federation E02490]

Sunday 
Event: M2X Crew: 1 [B-Keijser Amos] [2-Sprang, Van Niki]

 Crew: 2 [B-Twellaar Melvin] [2-Broenink Stef]

Event: M4X Crew: 1 [B-Wiersma Abe] [2-Wieten Tone] [3-Uittenbogaard Dirk] [4-Metsemakers Koen]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Summary crews for events 

Nation: POR  -  [Federação Portuguesa de Remo E02479]

Saturday 
Event: JM1X Crew: 1 [Pinto AndrÃ©]

 Crew: 2 [Bessa Vasco]

Event: JW1X Crew: 1 [Varela Beatriz]

 Crew: 2 [Tavares Beatriz]

Event: LM2- Crew: 1 [B-Barreto TomÃ¡s] [2-SimÃµes SimÃ£o]

Event: LM2X Crew: 1 [B-Fraga Pedro] [2-Costa Afonso]

 Crew: 2 [B-Sousa Eduardo] [2-Costa Dinis]

Event: LW2X Crew: 1 [B-Branco Joana] [2-Oliveira InÃªs]

Sunday 
Event: JM2X Crew: 1 [B-Bessa Vasco] [2-Pinto AndrÃ©]

Event: JW2X Crew: 1 [B-Tavares Beatriz] [2-Varela Beatriz]

Event: LM2- Crew: 1 [B-Barreto TomÃ¡s] [2-SimÃµes SimÃ£o]

Event: LM2X Crew: 1 [B-Fraga Pedro] [2-Costa Afonso]

 Crew: 2 [B-Sousa Eduardo] [2-Costa Dinis]

Event: LW2X Crew: 1 [B-Branco Joana] [2-Oliveira InÃªs]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Summary crews for events 

Nation: PUR  -  [Federacion de Remo de Puerto Rico E02524]

Saturday 
Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Purman Conesa Joseph William]

Sunday 
Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Purman Conesa Joseph William]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Summary crews for events 

Nation: PUR  -  [Puerto Rico Rowing Federation E02523]

Saturday 
Event: W1X Crew: 1 [Toro Arana Veronica]

Sunday 
Event: W1X Crew: 1 [Toro Arana Veronica]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Summary crews for events 

Nation: ROU  -  [Romania Rowing Federation E02491]

Saturday 
Event: LW1X Crew: 1 [Mihai Iuliana]

Event: LW2X Crew: 1 [B-Cozmiuc Ionela] [2-Beleaga Gianina]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Chiruta Mihai]

 Crew: 2 [Cojocaru Cristian]

Event: M2- Crew: 1 [B-Cozmiuc Marius] [2-Tudosa Ciprian]

 Crew: 2 [B-Ciobica Alexandru] [2-Lehaci Florin]

Event: W2- Crew: 1 [B-Ailincai Adriana] [2-Tivodariu Maria]

 Crew: 2 [B-Rusu Magdalena] [2-Anghel Roxana]

 Crew: 4 [B-Vrinceanu Ioana] [2-Tilvescu Denisa]

 Crew: 5 [B-Budeanu Andreea] [2-Buhus Iuliana]

Event: M2X Crew: 1 [B-Prundeanu Ioan] [2-Enache Florin]

Event: W2X Crew: 1 [B-Bodnar Ancuta] [2-Radis Simona]

 Crew: 2 [B-Logofatu Elena] [2-Maftei Tabita]

 Crew: 3 [B-Pascanu Nicoleta] [2-Vasile Georgiana]

 Crew: 4 [B-Mihai Iuliana] [2-Rosu Elena]

Event: M4- Crew: 1 [B-Chioseaua Alexandru] [2-Semciuc Mugurel] [3-Ceobanu Florin] [4-Danciu Alexandru]

 Crew: 2 [B-Catruna George] [2-Simion Dorin] [3-Lungu Andrei] [4-Chelaru Iulian]

 Crew: 3 [B-Tiganescu Mihaita] [2-Pascari Cosmin] [3-Berariu Stefan] [4-Huc Ciprian]

Event: W4- Crew: 1 [B-Vrinceanu Ioana] [2-Bejinariu Viviana] [3-Beres Madalina] [4-Tilvescu Denisa]

 Crew: 2 [B-Popescu Cristina] [2-Beres Amalia] [3-Parfenie Beatrice] [4-Popa Iuliana]

 Crew: 3 [B-Heghes Madalina] [2-Juncanariu Geanina] [3-Casu Madalina] [4-Parascanu Roxana]

Event: M8+ Crew: 1 [B-Aicoboae Vlad] [2-Macovei Cosmin] [3-Matinca Alexandru] [4-Radu Constantin] [5-Pirghie Cristi]

[6-Semciuc Mugurel] [7-Adam Constantin] [8-Bejan Sergiu] [C-Munteanu Adrian]

 Crew: 2 [B-Catruna George] [2-Simion Dorin] [3-Ceobanu Florin] [4-Chelaru Iulian] [5-Lungu Andrei]

[6-Damii Adrian] [7-Chioseaua Alexandru] [8-Danciu Alexandru] [C-Druncea Daniela]

Sunday 
Event: LW1X Crew: 1 [Mihai Iuliana]

Event: LW2X Crew: 1 [B-Cozmiuc Ionela] [2-Beleaga Gianina]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Chiruta Mihai]

 Crew: 2 [Enache Florin]

Event: M2- Crew: 1 [B-Cozmiuc Marius] [2-Tudosa Ciprian]

 Crew: 2 [B-Ciobica Alexandru] [2-Lehaci Florin]

Event: W2- Crew: 1 [B-Ailincai Adriana] [2-Tivodariu Maria]

 Crew: 2 [B-Vrinceanu Ioana] [2-Tilvescu Denisa]

 Crew: 3 [B-Budeanu Andreea] [2-Buhus Iuliana]

Event: M2X Crew: 1 [B-Prundeanu Ioan] [2-Enache Florin]

Event: W2X Crew: 1 [B-Bodnar Ancuta] [2-Radis Simona]

 Crew: 2 [B-Logofatu Elena] [2-Maftei Tabita]

 Crew: 3 [B-Rosu Larisa] [2-Vasile Georgiana]

 Crew: 4 [B-Mihai Iuliana] [2-Pascanu Nicoleta]

Event: M4- Crew: 1 [B-Tiganescu Mihaita] [2-Pascari Cosmin] [3-Berariu Stefan] [4-Huc Ciprian]
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 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

 Crew: 2 [B-Cozmiuc Marius] [2-Bejan Sergiu] [3-Adam Constantin] [4-Tudosa Ciprian]

 Crew: 3 [B-Cojocaru Cristian] [2-Chelaru Iulian] [3-Lungu Andrei] [4-Danciu Alexandru]

 Crew: 4 [B-Catruna George] [2-Simion Dorin] [3-Ceobanu Florin] [4-Damii Adrian]

Event: W4- Crew: 1 [B-Vrinceanu Ioana] [2-Tivodariu Maria] [3-Ailincai Adriana] [4-Tilvescu Denisa]

 Crew: 2 [B-Heghes Madalina] [2-Buhus Iuliana] [3-Budeanu Andreea] [4-Juncanariu Geanina]

 Crew: 3 [B-Rusu Magdalena] [2-Anghel Roxana] [3-Casu Madalina] [4-Parascanu Roxana]

 Crew: 4 [B-Parfenie Beatrice] [2-Bejinariu Viviana] [3-Beres Madalina] [4-Popa Iuliana]

Event: M8+ Crew: 1 [B-Aicoboae Vlad] [2-Macovei Cosmin] [3-Matinca Alexandru] [4-Radu Constantin] [5-Chioseaua Alexandru]

[6-Semciuc Mugurel] [7-Adam Constantin] [8-Bejan Sergiu] [C-Munteanu Adrian]

 Crew: 2 [B-Berariu Stefan] [2-Lehaci Florin] [3-Ceobanu Florin] [4-Damii Adrian] [5-Pirghie Cristi]

[6-Pascari Cosmin] [7-Cozmiuc Marius] [8-Tudosa Ciprian] [C-Druncea Daniela]

 Crew: 3 [B-Cojocaru Cristi] [2-Simion Dorin] [3-Catruna George] [4-Chelaru Iulian] [5-Lungu Andrei]

[6-Danciu Alexandru] [7-Tiganescu Mihaita] [8-Huc Ciprian] [C-Clerici Giulia Magdalena]
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Summary crews for events 

Nation: RSA  -  [South Africa E02489]

Saturday 
Event: LW1X Crew: 1 [Grobler Ursula]

Event: LW2X Crew: 1 [B-Van Wyk Nicole] [2-Mccann Kirsten]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Masutha Thabelo]

Event: M2- Crew: 1 [B-Smith John] [2-Brittain Lawrence]

 Crew: 2 [B-Daffarn Luc] [2-Brittain Charles]

 Crew: 3 [B-Sotsaka Mz] [2-Betts Brad]

Event: M4- Crew: 1 [B-Hunt David] [2-Torrente Sandro] [3-Schoonbee Kyle] [4-Green Jake]

Sunday 
Event: LW1X Crew: 1 [Van Wyk Nicole]

Event: LW2X Crew: 1 [B-Grobler Ursula] [2-Mccann Kirsten]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Masutha Thabelo]

Event: M2- Crew: 1 [B-Schoonbee Kyle] [2-Torrente Sandro]

 Crew: 2 [B-Daffarn Luc] [2-Brittain Charles]

 Crew: 3 [B-Betts Brad] [2-Sotsaka Mz]

Event: M4- Crew: 1 [B-Hunt David] [2-Brittain Lawrence] [3-Smith John] [4-Green Jake]

Event: M8+ Crew: 1 [B-Daffarn Luc] [2-Brittain Charles] [3-Hunt David] [4-Schoonbee Kyle] [5-Green Jake]

[6-Brittain Lawrence] [7-Smith John] [8-Torrente Sandro] [C-Van Wyk Nicole]
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Summary crews for events 

Nation: RUS  -  [Russian Rowing Federation E02469]

Saturday 
Event: LW1X Crew: 1 [Lebedeva Anastasia]

Event: LM2X Crew: 1 [B-Lifshits Nazar] [2-Kuranov Anton]

Event: M2- Crew: 1 [B-Golubev Maksim] [2-Andrienko Daniil]

 Crew: 2 [B-Stradaev Alexandr] [2-Shchulepov Grigorii]

Event: M4- Crew: 1 [B-Lomachev Roman] [2-Kulesh Alexander] [3-Yaganov Semen] [4-Kuznetsov Dmitry]

Event: M4X Crew: 1 [B-Potapkin Andrey] [2-Kosov Artem] [3-Sorin Pavel] [4-Riabtsev Vladislav]

Sunday 
Event: LW1X Crew: 1 [Lebedeva Anastasia]

Event: LM2X Crew: 1 [B-Lifshits Nazar] [2-Kuranov Anton]

Event: M2- Crew: 1 [B-Lomachev Roman] [2-Kulesh Alexander]

 Crew: 2 [B-Stradaev Alexandr] [2-Shchulepov Grigorii]

Event: M4- Crew: 1 [B-Golubev Maksim] [2-Kuznetsov Dmitry] [3-Yaganov Semen] [4-Andrienko Daniil]

Event: M4X Crew: 1 [B-Potapkin Andrey] [2-Kosov Artem] [3-Sorin Pav] [4-Riabtsev Vladislav]
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Summary crews for events 

Nation: SGP  -  [Singapore Rowing Association E02505]

Saturday 
Event: W1X Crew: 1 [Poh Joan, Xue Hua]

Sunday 
Event: W1X Crew: 1 [Poh Joan, Xue Hua]
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Summary crews for events 

Nation: SRB  -  [Serbian Rowing Federation E02521]

Saturday 
Event: LM1X Crew: 1 [Stanojevic Milos]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Vasic Milos]

 Crew: 2 [Slavnic Dusan]

Event: W1X Crew: 1 [Arsic Jovana]

Event: M2- Crew: 1 [B-Bedik Nenad] [2-Bedik Aleksandar]

Event: M2X Crew: 1 [B-Filipovic Aleksandar] [2-Mackovic Martin]

Sunday 
Event: LM1X Crew: 1 [Stanojevic Milos]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Filipovic Aleksandar]

 Crew: 2 [Vasic Milos]

Event: W1X Crew: 1 [Slavnic Dusan]

 Crew: 2 [Arsic Jovana]

Event: M4- Crew: 1 [B-Bedik Nenad] [2-Bedik Aleksandar] [3-Vasic Milos] [4-Mackovic Martin]
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Summary crews for events 

Nation: SUI  -  [Swiss Rowing Federation E02511]

Saturday 
Event: LM1X Crew: 1 [Fernandez Matthias]

 Crew: 2 [Mueller Julian]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Roeoesli Roman]

 Crew: 2 [Delarze BarnabÃ©]

 Crew: 3 [Stahlberg Nico]

Event: W1X Crew: 1 [Walker Pascale]

 Crew: 2 [Merz Patricia]

 Crew: 3 [Rol FrÃ©dÃ©rique]

 Crew: 4 [Rosset ValÃ©rie]

Event: M2X Crew: 1 [B-Rueedi Fiorin] [2-Struzina Andri]

Event: M4- Crew: 1 [B-Kessler Markus] [2-Schuerch Joel] [3-Jacquot Paul] [4-Maillefer Augustin]

Sunday 
Event: LM1X Crew: 1 [Fernandez Matthias]

 Crew: 2 [Mueller Julian]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Stahlberg Nico]

Event: M2X Crew: 1 [B-Delarze BarnabÃ©] [2-Roeoesli Roman]

 Crew: 2 [B-Rueedi Fiorin] [2-Struzina Andri]

Event: W2X Crew: 1 [B-Rosset ValÃ©rie] [2-Walker Pascale]

 Crew: 2 [B-Merz Patricia] [2-Rol FrÃ©dÃ©rique]

Event: M4- Crew: 1 [B-Kessler Markus] [2-Schuerch Joel] [3-Jacquot Paul] [4-Maillefer Augustin]
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Summary crews for events 

Nation: TOG  -  [TOGO E02519]

Saturday 
Event: W1X Crew: 1 [Ayivon Claire]

Sunday 
Event: W1X Crew: 1 [Ayivon Claire]
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Summary crews for events 

Nation: TUN  -  [Tunisia E02481]

Saturday 
Event: JM1X Crew: 1 [Lassoued Rayen]

 Crew: 2 [Sbeitia Hani]

Event: JW1X Crew: 1 [Zammali Sara]

Event: LM1X Crew: 1 [Kadri Ghaith]

Event: LW1X Crew: 1 [Krimi Khadija]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Taieb Mohamed]

 Crew: 2 [Zoghlami Dhiaeddine]

Sunday 
Event: JM1X Crew: 1 [Lassoued Rayen]

 Crew: 2 [Sbeitia Hani]

Event: JW1X Crew: 1 [Zammali Sara]

Event: LM1X Crew: 1 [Kadri Ghaith]

Event: LW1X Crew: 1 [Krimi Khadija]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Taieb Mohamed]

 Crew: 2 [Zoghlami Dhiaeddine]
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Summary crews for events 

Nation: TUR  -  [Turkish Rowing Federation E02495]

Saturday 
Event: LM2X Crew: 1 [B-GÃ–k Enes] [2-YenÄ°pazarli Enes]

 Crew: 2 [B-SÃ–nmez Bayram] [2-Ãœnsal FatÄ°h]

 Crew: 3 [B-Kartal Mert Kaan] [2-Kusku Enes]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Kazakli Onat]

Event: W4- Crew: 1 [B-Doganer Sude] [2-Hepsag Petek] [3-Kasap MÄ°ray] [4-DemÄ°roglu NÄ°gar Hatun]

Sunday 
Event: LM2X Crew: 1 [B-GÃ–k Enes] [2-YenÄ°pazarli Enes]

 Crew: 2 [B-SÃ–nmez Bayram] [2-Ãœnsal FatÄ°h]

 Crew: 3 [B-Kartal Mert Kaan] [2-Kusku Enes]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Kazakli Onat]

Event: W4- Crew: 1 [B-Doganer Sude] [2-Hepsag Petek] [3-Kasap MÄ°ray] [4-DemÄ°roglu NÄ°gar Hatun]
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Summary crews for events 

Nation: UKR  -  [Ukraine E02496]

Saturday 
Event: LM2X Crew: 1 [B-Khmara Igor] [2-Kovalov Stanislav]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Lukianenko Oleksandr]

 Crew: 2 [Futryk Ivan]

 Crew: 3 [Kalashnyk Mykola]

 Crew: 4 [Ivanov Yurii]

 Crew: 5 [Mykhailov Andrii]

 Crew: 6 [Verestiuk Artem]

 Crew: 7 [Mazur Mykola]

 Crew: 8 [Kravchenko Oleg]

Event: W1X Crew: 1 [Dymchenko Diana]

 Crew: 2 [Kozhenkova Anastasiia]

 Crew: 3 [Dovhodko Yevheniia]

 Crew: 4 [Verkhogliad Daryna]

 Crew: 5 [Dementieva Iana]

 Crew: 6 [Dovgodko Nataliia]

 Crew: 7 [Buriak Olena]

 Crew: 8 [Dudchenko Kateryna]

 Crew: 9 [Kontseva Anna]

Event: M2- Crew: 1 [B-Bohoiavlenskyi Vladyslav] [2-Tymoshenko Oleksii]

 Crew: 2 [B-Boklazhenko Maksym] [2-Hula Dmytro]

 Crew: 3 [B-Kachanov Andrii] [2-Moroz Artem]

Event: W2- Crew: 1 [B-Golub Oksana] [2-Mykhailova Nataliia]

Event: M2X Crew: 1 [B-Martynenko Bohdan] [2-Karpov Illia]

 Crew: 2 [B-Piven Roman] [2-Verteletskyi Heorhii]

Event: M4X Crew: 1 [B-Mikhai Dmytro] [2-Gryn Sergii] [3-Nadtoka Oleksandr] [4-Dovhodko Ivan]

Sunday 
Event: LM2X Crew: 1 [B-Khmara Igor] [2-Kovalov Stanislav]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Mazur Mykola]

 Crew: 2 [Kravchenko Oleg]

Event: W1X Crew: 1 [Dymchenko Diana]

 Crew: 2 [Buriak Olena]

 Crew: 3 [Kontseva Anna]

Event: M2- Crew: 1 [B-Kachanov Andrii] [2-Moroz Artem]

 Crew: 2 [B-Piven Roman] [2-Verteletskyi Heorhii]

Event: W2- Crew: 1 [B-Golub Oksana] [2-Mykhailova Nataliia]

Event: M2X Crew: 1 [B-Martynenko Bohdan] [2-Karpov Illia]

 Crew: 2 [B-Futryk Ivan] [2-Kalashnyk Mykola]

 Crew: 3 [B-Ivanov Yurii] [2-Lukianenko Oleksandr]

 Crew: 4 [B-Mykhailov Andrii] [2-Verestiuk Artem]

Event: W2X Crew: 1 [B-Kozhenkova Anastasiia] [2-Dementieva Iana]

 Crew: 2 [B-Verkhogliad Daryna] [2-Dovhodko Yevheniia]

 Crew: 3 [B-Dudchenko Kateryna] [2-Dovhodko Nataliia]

INTERNET Service-> http://canottaggioservice.canottaggio.net Page 40 / 43

Report Created:: 10/04/2019 - 13:04:06 data processing by FIC Canottaggio_Service



 Regata Internazionale Memorial Paolo d'Aloja
PIEDILUCO 13/04/2019 - 14/04/2019

Event: M4- Crew: 1 [B-Bohoiavlenskyi Vladyslav] [2-Hula Dmytro] [3-Boklazhenko Maksym] [4-Tymoshenko Oleksii]

Event: M4X Crew: 1 [B-Mikhai Dmytro] [2-Gryn Sergii] [3-Nadtoka Oleksandr] [4-Dovhodko Ivan]
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Summary crews for events 

Nation: UZB  -  [Rowing & Canoe E02475]

Saturday 
Event: JM1X Crew: 1 [Safaroliev Sobirjon]

 Crew: 2 [Abduvaliev Sultonali]

Event: JM2X Crew: 1 [B-Karimov Fazliddin] [2-Mamatkulov Mekhrojbek]

Event: JW2X Crew: 1 [B-Bobomurodova Sayyora] [2-Tagmatova Malika]

Event: LM2X Crew: 1 [B-Agafonov Evgeniy] [2-Nurmatov Shakhzod]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Kholmurzaev Shakhboz]

Event: M2- Crew: 1 [B-Tulkinhujaev Sardor] [2-Turdiev Alisher]

Event: M4- Crew: 1 [B-Najmiev Shokhjahon] [2-Usmonov Zafar] [3-Rakhimov Otamurod] [4-Bahriev Dostonjon]

Event: M8+ Crew: 1 [B-Usmonov Zafar] [2-Najmiev Shokhjakhon] [3-Bahriev Dostonjon] [4-Rakhimov Otamurod] [5-Tulkinhujaev Sardor]

[6-Turdiev Alisher] [7-Krasnov Anatoliy] [8-Davronov Uktamjon] [C-Khursanov Dostonjon]

Sunday 
Event: JM1X Crew: 1 [Mamatkulov Mekhrojbek]

 Crew: 2 [Karimov Fazliddin]

Event: JW1X Crew: 1 [Tagmatova Malika]

Event: JM2X Crew: 1 [B-Abduvaliev Sultonali] [2-Safaroliev Sobirjon]

Event: LM2X Crew: 1 [B-Agafonov Evgeniy] [2-Nurmatov Shakhzod]

Event: M1X Crew: 1 [Kholmurzaev Shakhboz]

Event: M2- Crew: 1 [B-Tulkinhujaev Sardor] [2-Turdiev Alisher]

Event: M4- Crew: 1 [B-Najmiev Shokhjakhon] [2-Usmonov Zafar] [3-Rakhimov Otamurod] [4-Bahriev Dostonjon]

Event: M8+ Crew: 1 [B-Usmonov Zafar] [2-Najmiev Shokhjakhon] [3-Bahriev Dostonjon] [4-Rakhimov Otamurod] [5-Tulkinhujaev Sardor]

[6-Turdiev Alisher] [7-Krasnov Anatoliy] [8-Davronov Uktamjon] [C-Khursanov Dostonjon]
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Summary crews for events 

Nation: ZIM  -  [Rowing Association of Zimbabwe E02487]

Saturday 
Event: JW1X Crew: 1 [Bicknell Holly]

Event: JM2X Crew: 1 [B-Chidawanyika Taremekedzwa] [2-Maonga David]

Event: JW2X Crew: 1 [B-Soper Erin] [2-Hinde Tarryn]

Event: M2X Crew: 1 [B-Cox Stephen] [2-Purcell-gilpin Peter]

Sunday 
Event: JM1X Crew: 1 [Chidawanyika Taremekedzwa]

 Crew: 2 [Maonga David]

Event: JW1X Crew: 1 [Hinde Tarryn]

Event: JW2X Crew: 1 [B-Bicknell Holly] [2-Soper Erin]

Event: M2X Crew: 1 [B-Cox Stephen] [2-Purcell-gilpin Peter]
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